CHEMICAL ENGINEERING, B.S.

Related Occupations
Petroleum Engineers

Mining and Geological Engineers,
Including Mining Safety Engineers

Architectural and Engineering Managers
Chemical Engineers
Materials Engineers

Nuclear Engineers

2017-2027
Growth

10%

6%

5%

3%

3%

-3%

Median Salary
(National)

$128,230
$93,720

$134,730

$98,340

$121,120

$102,220

University of encouryo‘,‘“

where informed decision:

New Haven

Sample Job Titles
Specialist Process Engineer, Drilling Engineer, Reservoir Engineer

Assistant Facility Systems Safety, Operations Manager, Project Engineer

Director Of Engineering, Engineering Manager, Senior Project Manager,
Principal Engineer

Chemical Engineer, Process Chemical Engineer, Fermentation Engineer,
Research Engineer

Research and Development Engineer, Materials Process Engineer,
Metallic Materials Engineer, Corrosion Engineer

Energy Recovery Engineer, Reactor Vessel Integrity Engineer, R&D
Power Sources Engineer




