CHEMICAL ENGINEERING, B.S.





Related Occupations	2017-2027 Growth	Median Salary (National)	Sample Job Titles
Petroleum Engineers	10%	\$128,230	Specialist Process Engineer, Drilling Engineer, Reservoir Engineer
Mining and Geological Engineers, Including Mining Safety Engineers	6%	\$93,720	Assistant Facility Systems Safety, Operations Manager, Project Engineer
Architectural and Engineering Managers	5%	\$134,730	Director Of Engineering, Engineering Manager, Senior Project Manager, Principal Engineer
Chemical Engineers	3%	\$98,340	Chemical Engineer, Process Chemical Engineer, Fermentation Engineer, Research Engineer
Materials Engineers	3%	\$121,120	Research and Development Engineer, Materials Process Engineer, Metallic Materials Engineer, Corrosion Engineer
Nuclear Engineers	-3%	\$102,220	Energy Recovery Engineer, Reactor Vessel Integrity Engineer, R&D Power Sources Engineer